

MMUSY (SC)

SC

आममगर

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

MMUSY:- Const of Road From Pannus Path Wihum-
Nagar Pokhar to Barbari Anushuchit Jati talq

Agreement no - 11/SBD/2021-22

DIVISION

Agreement value - 1,34,25,198 = 00

SUB-DIVISION

Anil Kumar gang.

MEASUREMENT BOOK

618

10/9/21

6th and final bill

Abstract of cost

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1) Pls & fixing of working bench mark pillar—E.I.T.					
2.0 x 1.0 D.V.T.M.B.P. (40)					
24316.93/each—As					8634.00
(ii) Pls & fixing of working reference pillar—E.I.T.					
5.0 x 1.0 D.V.T.M.B.P. (41)					
21389.51/each—As					9948.00
(2) Clearing and grubbing road land—E.I.T.					
0.92 Hect. D.V.T.M.B.P. (41)					
52970.33/Hect—As					48733.00
(3/2) Excavation for road					
way in soil—E.I.T.					
49.00 m ³ D.V.T.M.B.P. (42)					
75.57/m ³ —As					3703.00
(4/4) Construction of embankment from road way cutting—E.I.T.					
29.40 m ³ D.V.T.M.B.P. (42)					
26.54/m ³ —As					780.00
(5/5) Const. of embankment					
lead 100m—E.I.T.					
1803.21 m ³ D.V.T.M.B.P. (58)					
143.06/m ³ —As					257967.00
(6/6) Const. of embankment					
lead 100m—E.I.T.					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
468.30 m ³ O.V.T. MBP - (58)					
@ 130.07 / m ³ —					Rs. 89009.00
(7/7) Const. of subgrade and earthen shoulder					
— E.T.					
2523.70 m ³ O.V.T. MBP - (40)					
79.73 m ³ " " - (51)					
24.00 m ³ " " - (51)					
2633.528 m ³					
@ 191.76 / m ³ —					Rs. 505005.00
(8/8) Construction of USB with metal — E.T.					
865.07 m ³ O.V.T. MBP - (42)					
23.02 m ³ " " - (50)					
888.09 m ³					
@ 3469.81 / m ³ —					Rs. 3081504.00
(9/9) Pls, laying, spreading and compacting					
WBM Gr-III — E.T.					
1362.81 m ³ O.V.T. MBP - (45)					
11.07 m ³ " " - (50)					
373.88 m ³					
@ 4414.10 / m ³ —					Rs. 1650344.00
(10/10) Pls & applying primer					
Coat with emulsion					
(SS-1) — E.T.					
4205.53 m ³ O.V.T. MBP - (53)					
@ 44.83 / m ³ —					Rs. 188534.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					12520226.00
					11889049.00
					11995447.00
					126838.00
Add 10% s. fee					133330.00
					12015887.00
					12128777.00
					12647164.00
less 0.03% as per agg					3791.684.00
					12012283.00
					12125138.00
					12643370.00
less p/r payment					9390490.00
					2621793.00
					12734648.00
					3252880.00
					12621793.00
Dr. payable -					12621793.00
12/9/23					
Certified that the work					
has been completed as per					
spec by the contractor. Nothing					
due against to the contractor.					
12/9/23					
12/9/23					
12/9/23					
12/9/23					